
SAFETY MIRRORS

CONVEX MIRROR
Northpac Convex Safety Mirrors are virtually unbreakable and 
are 200 times stronger than glass. 
Our safety mirrors are not affected by UV rays and will not 
produce toxic fumes if burnt. 
Ideal for security, these heavy-duty safety mirrors are 
purpose-built and provide an ideal solution for areas prone to 
vandalism.

Features: Safety Mirrors can be used for:
• Supermarkets
• Shopping centres
• Multi-level carparks
• Commercial driveways
• Service stations
• Blind corners
• Retail shops
• Exit/entry points
• Factory/warehouse internal traffic areas
• Railway stations

• Equipped with adjustable swivel 
mounting and brackets

• 130-degree actual viewing angle
• Anti-theft indoor mirrors are fully 

adjustable and come pomplete with 
hardware for wall mounting

• Hooded outdoor mirrors are fully 
adjustable and come with hardware 
to connect to a 50mm post.

• Mirrors have a 12-month warranty

PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER FIXING

BMM-NPS-001

BMM-NPS-002

BMM-NPS-003

BMM-NPS-005

BMM-NPS-006

BMM-NPS-007

BMM-NPS-008

450mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

1000mm

1200mm

Post fixings included

Post fixings included

Post fixings included

Post fixings included

Wall fixing included

Wall fixing included

Wall fixing included
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