SAFETY MIRRORS





CONVEX MIRROR

Northpac Convex Safety Mirrors are virtually unbreakable and are 200 times stronger than glass.

Our safety mirrors are not affected by UV rays and will not produce toxic fumes if burnt.

Ideal for security, these heavy-duty safety mirrors are purpose-built and provide an ideal solution for areas prone to vandalism.

Features:

- Equipped with adjustable swivel mounting and brackets
- 130-degree actual viewing angle
- Anti-theft indoor mirrors are fully adjustable and come pomplete with hardware for wall mounting
- Hooded outdoor mirrors are fully adjustable and come with hardware to connect to a 50mm post.
- Mirrors have a 12-month warranty

Safety Mirrors can be used for:

- Supermarkets
- Shopping centres
- Multi-level carparks
- Commercial driveways
- Service stations
- Blind corners
- Retail shops
- Exit/entry points
- Factory/warehouse internal traffic areas
- Railway stations

PRODUCT CODE	DIAMETER	FIXING
BMM-NPS-001	450mm	Wall fixing included
BMM-NPS-002	600mm	Wall fixing included
BMM-NPS-003	800mm	Wall fixing included
BMM-NPS-005	600mm	Post fixings included
BMM-NPS-006	800mm	Post fixings included
BMM-NPS-007	1000mm	Post fixings included
BMM-NPS-008	1200mm	Post fixings included







